
Taking place 

 Sunday, May 3, 2015
The Ismaili Centre - Social Hall

49 Wynford Dr., Toronto
Guest Speaker: Christopher Usih, Associate Director (Interim), Toronto District School Board
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Full Colour Logos (CMYK)

Master Logo
"SBOC CMYK.eps"

Alternate logos for dark barkgrounds
"SBOC revrs CMYK.eps"
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For more info visit spellingbeeofcanada.ca

SpellingBee of Canada

@SpellingBeeofCa

SpellingBeeofCa

SpellingBeeofCanadaFor broadcast dates please visit rogerstv.com

TV Coverage by

          Category
  

  Registration Opens    Registration Closes
Estimated time of 

Competition

Primary
Junior

Intermediate

9:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 
1:10 P.M. 

9:20 A.M. 
11:50 A.M.
1:40 P.M. 

10:00 A.M.
12:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.


